
Event Summary - Hindi Rhyme Competition ( I to VIII )
FROM : 13-05-2017 | TO : 13-05-2017
ASSOSIATED CLASSES : I A , I B , II A , II B , III A , III B , III C , III D , IV A , IV B , IV C , IV D , V A , V B , VI A , VI B , VII A , VII B , VIII A , VIII B
DESCRIPTION : 

WINNER LIST
SNO. AWARD PRIZE RECIPIENT

1 Winner 1st Prize

ANANT KUMAR TYAGI  (Class: I A,House: JYOTI HOUSE) , TEJAS KUMAR  (Class: I A,House: JYOTI 
HOUSE) , NIHARIKA DHIMAN  (Class: I B,House: JYOTI HOUSE) , ANANYA KHANDELWAL  (Class: II 
B,House: JYOTI HOUSE) , ARUSH SAINI  (Class: II B,House: PRAGATI HOUSE) , ANMOL  
DHIMAN(Class: II A,House: JYOTI HOUSE)

2 Runner's Up 2nd Prize

MADHUR NAUTIYAL  (Class: I A,House: PRAGATI HOUSE) , MANYA VIRDI  (Class: I B,House: PRAGATI 
HOUSE) , RUDER CHAUDHARY  (Class: I B,House: PRAGATI HOUSE) , KANAK DHIMAN  (Class: II 
A,House: PRAGATI HOUSE) , KHUSHI KHALEER  (Class: II B,House: PRAGATI HOUSE) , MANYA 
DHIMAN  (Class: II B,House: PRAGATI HOUSE)

3 2nd Runner's Up 3rd Prize

AAYUSH DEV  (Class: I A,House: PRAGATI HOUSE) , DHRUV RAJ  (Class: I A,House: SHAKTI HOUSE) , 
HARSHIT  (Class: I A,House: SHAKTI HOUSE) , CHAHAT  YADAV(Class: II A,House: SHAKTI HOUSE) , 
MIMANSA TALWAR  (Class: II A,House: SHAKTI HOUSE) , RAGHAV SONI  (Class: II A,House: SHAKTI 
HOUSE)

4 Participation
Participation 
Certificate

VENUS  BIDLA(Class: I A,House: KIRIT HOUSE) , YASHIKA PALIWAL  (Class: I B,House: KIRIT HOUSE) , 
YUVRAJ SAINI  (Class: I B,House: KIRIT HOUSE) , SHUBHAM NAUTIYAL  (Class: II A,House: KIRIT 
HOUSE) , PARI VERMA  (Class: II B,House: KIRIT HOUSE) , RAKHI  (Class: II B,House: KIRIT HOUSE)

PARTICIPANT LIST
SNO. ADMISSION NO PARTICIPANT NAME CLASS

1 2115 AAYUSH DEV  I A

2 2117 ANANT KUMAR TYAGI  I A
3 2128 DHRUV RAJ  I A
4 2142 HARSHIT  I A
5 2136 TEJAS KUMAR  I A
6 2131 VENUS  BIDLA I A
7 2066 NIHARIKA DHIMAN  I B
8 2158 YASHIKA PALIWAL  I B
9 2183 YUVRAJ SAINI  I B
10 1967 ANMOL  DHIMAN II A
11 1971 CHAHAT  YADAV II A
12 1984 MIMANSA TALWAR  II A
13 1943 RAGHAV SONI  II A
14 1994 SHUBHAM NAUTIYAL  II A
15 2005 ANANYA KHANDELWAL  II B
16 2008 ARUSH SAINI  II B
17 2029 PARI VERMA  II B
18 2030 RAKHI  II B
19 2121 MADHUR NAUTIYAL  I A
20 2148 MANYA VIRDI  I B
21 2151 RUDER CHAUDHARY  I B
22 1981 KANAK DHIMAN  II A
23 2023 KHUSHI KHALEER  II B
24 2027 MANYA DHIMAN  II B
25 1673 KASHISH SAINI  IV A
26 1544 RESHU GUPTA  IV A
27 1549 SUHANI VERMA  IV A
28 1574 VAIBHAV GUPTA  IV A
29 1814 JIYA GUPTA  III A
30 2053 JUHI  ARORA III A
31 1778 PRANAV RANA  III A
32 1830 SATYAM KUMAR  III A
33 1772 ANURAG SAINI  III B
34 1746 KHUSHI KHURANA  III B
35 1868 SARA PANWAR  III B
36 1874 TANISHKA  III B
37 1729 AYUSH PAL  IV B

38 1571 VERSHA RANI GAMBHIR  IV B
39 1536 NANDINI BANSAL  IV D
40 1656 VAIBHAV  IV D
41 1405 ASHWIN TYAGI  V A
42 2187 KHUSHI  V A
43 1422 PRIYANSHU  V A
44 1437 VIKAS VERMA  V A
45 1460 CHIRAG  V B
46 1475 RADHIKA JAIN  V B
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47 1738 ADITYA PAL  VI A
48 1283 ISHIKA KASHYAP  VI A
49 1279 JANHAVI SAINI  VI A
50 1335 KHUSHI PANWAR  VI A
51 2043 ISHIKA  NEGI VI B
52 1284 KUNAL CHOTALA  VI B
53 1316 SHREYA JAISWAL  VI B
54 1354 TANNU  VI B
55 1921 ANISHK SINGH  VII A
56 1190 KAVERI SAINI  VII A
57 1145 SHIVAM SAINI  VII A
58 1638 DIKSHA  VII B
59 1154 DIKSHA  VII B
60 1155 SAKSHI  VII B
61 1393 SHRADHA PRAJAPATI  VII B
62 1143 VASU GUPTA  VII B
63 1259 ANIRUDH KASHYAP  VIII A
64 1122 DAKSHITA PANWAR  VIII A
65 970 KARAN KAPIL  VIII A
66 1927 PRATEEK SHARMA  VIII A
67 1010 ABHINAV SHARAD  VIII B
68 942 RAGHAV GUPTA  VIII B
69 1001 RIDAM DHIMAN  VIII B
70 1260 SRISTHI CHAUDHARY VIII B
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